General information about company

Scrip code 531399

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE493B01017

Name of the company

G G AUTOMOTIVE GEARS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.27
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.28




TableI-S ry S t holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . s ? (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 441
I equity shares | equity Depository N otal as a
(1) (111 " (IV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (V) D (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
W X gy TRl | aBeO)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 2497418 2497418 31.55 2497418 2497418 | 31.55
Group
(B) Public 4691 5418749 5418749 68.45 5418749 5418749 | 68.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cc1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4702 7916167 7916167 100 7916167 7916167 | 100




TableI-S ry

t holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g}:xmber of
No. Of asa% Number of ares
. assuming full | [ ocked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise 8 S
Shares No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares nACTVING | convertible encumbered | Number o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
0] . Outstanding s percentage of A A
() convertible W securities and diluted sh sa Asa % |dematerialized
securities arrants No. Of iluted share % of form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | <P No. [total | No.
) (VIHX) As a (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
@ % of held held @ (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.55 1350020
Group
(B) Public 68.45 5065280 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6415300 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of . paic up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity s H (vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a% o;
(1) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ‘“'f‘
™) held (V) D (A+B+C2) o HeE |  Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 2489085 2489085 31.44 2489085 2489085 | 31.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 2489085 2489085 31.44 2489085 2489085 | 31.44
?2) Foreign
Individuals
. (NonResident
(a) Individuals/ Foreign 8333 8333 0.11 8333 8333 0.11
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 8333 8333 0.11 8333 8333 0.11
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2497418 2497418 |31.55 2497418 2497418 | 31.55
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA(Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 3 450141 450141 5.69 450141 450141 | 5.6
Personnel
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | , 3167388 3167388 40.01 3167388 3167388 | 40.01
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share |, 1141215 1141215 14.42 1141215 1141215 | 14.42
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians |, 50152 50152 0.63 50152 50152 [0.63
(NRIs)
U] Bodies Corporate 85 269068 269068 34 269068 269068 | 3.4
(m) Any Other (specify) 143 340785 340785 4.3 340785 340785 |4.3
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4691 5418749 5418749 68.45 5418749 5418749 | 68.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4691 5418749 5418749 68.45 5418749 5418749 | 68.45
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4702 7916167 7916167 100 7916167 7916167 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4702 7916167 7916167 100 7916167 7916167 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . o equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIII) B
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
- Warrants - Asa% dematerialized
convertible i) No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no. | 0T | (0| Srtotal | o Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) Asa % (@) Shares (a) | Shares c.ategary cﬁtegary cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) 31.44 1350020
Sub-Total
31.44 1350020
()
?2) Foreign
(a) 0.11 0
Sub-Total
0.11 0
(D)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3155 1350020
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@))] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 5.69 266275 0 0 0
©@ 40.01 3024444 0 0 0
(h) 14.42 1141215 0 0 0
(i) 0.63 35821 0 0 0
0] 34 259269 0 0 0
(m) 43 338256 0 0 0
Sub-Total
68.45 5065280 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 68.45 5065280 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6415300
;r""“' (A+BHC 100 6415300




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KENNEDY RAM
GAJRA

ANITA
RAVICHANDRAN

Vinita Jairam
GAJRA

BELA
GAJRA

SAVITRI
GAJRA

INDIRA R.
GAJRA

SWARANJEET SINGH
NAGPAUL

PAN (IT)

AAKPG7836N

AAHPR0973N

AFKPG7677Q

AABPG5984C

AFLPGO133N

AKIJPJ1432D

AAZPN2253R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1976857

156500

141000

108806

93900

7666

2499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VI)

1976857

156500

141000

108806

93900

7666

2499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

1.98

1.78

1.37

1.19

0.1

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1976857

156500

141000

108806

93900

7666

2499

Class eg:y

Total

1976857

156500

141000

108806

93900

7666

2499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2497

1.98

1.78

1.37

1.19

0.1

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

1.98

1.78

1.37

1.19

0.1

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1076524

156500

107140

6833

1166

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JS GAJRA

RAM GAJRA

PREM S. GAJRA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AADPG6995M

AAKPG5304P

AAKPG6701E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

691

166

2489085

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)HV)+ (VI)

1000

691

166

2489085

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

31.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

691

166

2489085

Class eg:y

Total

1000

691

166

2489085

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

o

01

0.01

31.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

31.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

691

166

1350020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH R. GAJRA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

APUPGS8557P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8333

8333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)HV)+ (VI)

8333

8333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8333

8333

Class eg:y

Total

8333

8333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

=)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Key Managerial Personnel

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) NARAYAN SHRIVAS Click here to go back

PAN (II) BPVPS3147F Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 448643 448643
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 448643 448643
(AV)HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 448643 448643
Class eg:y
Total 448643 448643

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.67 5.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.67 5.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

264777 264777

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







