General information about company								
Scrip code	531399							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE493B01017							
Name of the company	G G AUTOMOTIVE GEARS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.28

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares	Number of Voting Right class of securities (IX)			held in each				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Denository (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Right		V) Rights	Total as a				
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI) (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VI) (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2497418			2497418	31.55	2497418		2497418	31.55	
(B)	Public	4691	5418749			5418749	68.45	5418749		5418749	68.45	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4702	7916167			7916167	100	7916167		7916167	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es											
Category	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying	shareholder	Shares Of Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares f Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate;	gorization o	of shares
(I) sharel		I) convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)									
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.55					1350020											
(B)	Public				68.45					5065280	0	0	0								
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																				
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																				
	Total				100					6415300	0	0	0								

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdii	ng pattern of	tne Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of desired	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number o class of se		Rights he	ld in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	2489085			2489085	31.44	2489085		2489085	31.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	2489085			2489085	31.44	2489085		2489085	31.44
(2)	Foreign	•									
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	8333			8333	0.11	8333		8333	0.11
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	8333			8333	0.11	8333		8333	0.11
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	2497418			2497418	31.55	2497418		2497418	31.55
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder		1				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	3	450141			450141	5.69	450141		450141	5.69
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4400	3167388			3167388	40.01	3167388		3167388	40.01
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	1141215			1141215	14.42	1141215		1141215	14.42
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	40	50152			50152	0.63	50152		50152	0.63
(1)	Bodies Corporate	85	269068			269068	3.4	269068		269068	3.4
(m)	Any Other (specify)	143	340785			340785	4.3	340785		340785	4.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4691	5418749			5418749	68.45	5418749		5418749	68.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		4691	5418749			5418749	68.45	5418749		5418749	68.45
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	ding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	der	1		1	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4702	7916167			7916167	100	7916167		7916167	100
Total (A+B+C)		4702	7916167			7916167	100	7916167		7916167	100

	Ta	ble II - State	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying Underly Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	derlying tstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				31.44					1350020			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				31.44					1350020			
(2)	Foreign		Į.									
(a)				0.11					0			
Sub-Total (A)(2)				0.11					0			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				31.55					1350020			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				5.69					266275	0	0	0
(g)				40.01					3024444	0	0	0
(h)				14.42					1141215	0	0	0
(i)				0.63					35821	0	0	0
(1)				3.4					259269	0	0	0
(m)				4.3					338256	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				68.45					5065280	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				68.45					5065280	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6415300			
Total (A+B+C				100					6415300			

		Indi	viduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KENNEDY RAM GAJRA	ANITA RAVICHANDRAN	Vinita Jairam GAJRA	BELA GAJRA	SAVITRI GAJRA	INDIRA R. GAJRA	SWARANJEET SINGH NAGPAUL
PAN (II)	AAKPG7836N	AAHPR0973N	AFKPG7677Q	AABPG5984C	AFLPG0133N	AKJPJ1432D	AAZPN2253R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1976857	156500	141000	108806	93900	7666	2499
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1976857	156500	141000	108806	93900	7666	2499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	1.98	1.78	1.37	1.19	0.1	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1976857	156500	141000	108806	93900	7666	2499
Class eg:y							
Total	1976857	156500	141000	108806	93900	7666	2499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.97	1.98	1.78	1.37	1.19	0.1	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	1.98	1.78	1.37	1.19	0.1	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						I
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1076524	156500	0	107140	0	6833	1166
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	<u>.</u>				•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hindu ι	ındivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J S GAJRA	RAM GAJRA	PREM S. GAJRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPG6995M	AAKPG5304P	AAKPG6701E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	691	166	2489085
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1000	691	166	2489085
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	31.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1000	691	166	2489085
Class eg:y				
Total	1000	691	166	2489085
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0	31.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	31.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	I	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	691	166	1350020
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals	/ Foreign Individuals)							
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH R. GAJRA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	APUPG8557P	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8333	8333							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8333	8333							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.11							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	8333	8333							
Class eg:y									
Total	8333	8333							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	0.11							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.11							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

	Key Managerial Person	nel					
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARAYAN SHRIVAS	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	BPVPS3147F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	448643	448643					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	448643	448643					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.67	5.67					
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	448643	448643					
Class eg:y							
Total	448643	448643					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.67	5.67					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.67	5.67					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	264777	264777					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0					